
Position Player Score Payout

1 Castro, Alejandro 24 85.00$            

2 Zdyrski, Joseph 20 61.00$            

2 Gillman, Brad 20 61.00$            

2 Kupper, Doug 20 61.00$            

5 Jaafar, Ali 19 36.00$            

6 Gustafson, Ronald 18 18.00$            

6 Chullino, Mark 18 18.00$            

Position Player Score Payout

1 Milburg, George 30 85.00$            

2 Militello, Jim 22 67.00$            

2 Slojkowski, Dave 22 67.00$            

4 Lopez, Charles 20 49.00$            

5 Muhlbach, PJ (Peter) 18 30.00$            

5 Hill, Verne 18 30.00$            

7 Sularski, Walter 17 12.00$            

2024 SGC Tom Cleary Fall Classic Final 
Results
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 2024 Tom Cleary Fall Classic Results

Pos Flt Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Net Out 
Points

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Net In 
Points

Net 
Total 

Points

1 A Castro, Alejandro 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 11 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 13 24

2 A Zdyrski, Joseph 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 10 1 4 0 1 2 1 1 -1 1 10 20

2 A Gillman, Brad 0 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 9 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 11 20

2 A Kupper, Doug 0 2 -1 1 2 2 1 1 1 9 1 2 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 11 20

5 A Jaafar, Ali 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 9 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 1 10 19

6 A Gustafson, Ronald 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 9 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 9 18

6 A Chullino, Mark 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 9 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 9 18

8 A Duke, Gary 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 9 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 17

9 A Baldwin, Roger 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 11 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 5 16

10 A Normoyle, James 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 -1 5 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 2 10 15

11 A Almeroth, Michael 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 7 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 -1 2 7 14

11 A Neely, Chris 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 8 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 6 14

13 A Muhlbach, Peter 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 6 1 0 1 -1 2 0 1 0 2 6 12

13 A Ballam, James 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 8 1 1 0 1 1 0 -1 1 0 4 12

15 A Dar, Par 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 7 -1 1 0 1 0 -1 1 2 1 4 11

15 A Kalode, Don -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 11 11

17 A Shettleroe, Cyril 0 -1 -1 0 0 2 2 0 -1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 -1 2 9 10
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 2024 Tom Cleary Fall Classic Results

Pos Flt Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Net Out 
Points

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Net In 
Points

Net 
Total 

Points

1 B Milburg, George 4 1 4 -1 0 4 1 2 1 16 0 1 0 1 4 4 1 1 2 14 30

2 B Militello, Jim 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 6 4 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 4 16 22

2 B Slojkowski, Dave 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 8 1 2 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 14 22

4 B Lopez, Charles 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 7 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 1 13 20

5 B Muhlbach, PJ (Peter) 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 7 2 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 11 18

5 B Hill, Verne 0 -1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 12 18

7 B Sularski, Walter 0 2 -1 1 0 4 2 -1 1 8 2 1 0 2 2 1 0 -1 2 9 17

8 B Carlson, Bob 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 10 1 1 0 0 1 2 -1 1 1 6 16

9 B Hughes, Butch 1 0 1 0 1 -1 4 2 2 10 0 -1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 5 15

10 B Ignacio, Fitzpatrick 0 -1 1 0 -1 1 1 0 2 3 1 2 1 0 1 4 0 2 0 11 14

10 B Wellman, Steve 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 8 14

10 B Pintor, Joe 1 1 0 1 -1 1 0 0 2 5 1 2 0 2 1 -1 1 2 1 9 14

13 B Northcutt, Archie 0 -1 2 1 -1 1 1 -1 1 3 0 0 4 1 2 1 1 0 0 9 12

14 B Davis, Thomas 1 1 1 0 1 1 -1 1 1 6 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 5 11

14 B Gray, Mike -1 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 7 0 0 1 -1 0 1 2 0 1 4 11

14 B Philemore, Anthony 1 -1 -1 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 8 11

17 B Dar, Vernie -1 2 1 0 1 1 0 -1 1 4 1 -1 0 0 2 0 0 -1 -1 0 4
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